

HIAP LEK AUTOMOBILE TRADING

160 SIN MING DRIVE

SIN MING AUTOCITY

#05-17

SINGAPORE 575658

TEL:64531743 FAX:64576181

Email: hiaplek@hotmail.com

(cost plus)

\$10,233

TO: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
8 Shenton Way
#27-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811

AMENDED ESTIMATE

DATE: 31/07/2017

POLICY #: VPA/P1685108

YOUR REF#: SKR 1200H

ATTENTION : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

RE: VEHICLE NO :SKR 1200H JAGUAR F-TYPE 3.0SC ST2 CONVERTIBLE

S \$

TO SUPPLY:		
✓ 1PC	FRT BONNET BT ✓	2600.00 ✓
✓ 2PCS	FRT BONNET LOCK RH/LH @140 DIS	280.00 ✓
✓ 2PCS	FRT BONNET HINGE RH/LH @90 DIS	180.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT BONNET CATCH X R	8.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT BONNET RELEASE HANDLE X SVC	12.00 ✓
✓ 2PC	FRT BONNET SEAL RH/LH @92 X SVC	184.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT BUMPER TN	1900.00 ✓
✓ 10PCS	FRT BUMPER CLIPS @1.8 ✓ nec	18.00 ✓
✓ 20PCS	FRT BUMPER BLIND RIVET @3.50 NCL(A) (A)	70.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT LOWER BUMPER GRILLE INSERT ✓ CRA	320.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER ✓ DIS/DD	640.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT BUMPER LH LOWER SPOILER TRIM ✓ CRA	40.00 ✓
✓ 2PCS	FRT LOWER SPOILER TRIM RH/LH @45 ✓ MIS DIS/DD CRA	90.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT BUMPER GRILLE TRIM RH (BLACK) ✓ MIS (A)	140.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT BUMPER GRILLE TRIM LH (BLACK) ✓ CRA (A)	160.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER TRIM LH X SVC	80.00 ✓
✓ 2PCS	FRT BUMPER LOWER BLANK RH/LH @130 ✓ nec corner top support 33	260.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT RADIATOR GRILLE UPPER ✓ CRA (A) (A)	150.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT RADIATOR GRILLE CENTRE ✓ CRA (A) (A)	150.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT RADIATOR GRILLE LOWER ✓ CRA (A) (A)	150.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT RADIATOR GRILLE SURROUND CHROME (A) (A) CRA	240.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT RADIATOR GRILLE BADGE (A) CRA (A)	38.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	SMALL MESH-GRILLE (A) CRA (A)	805.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT JAGUAR -RAD BADGE (A) NCL (A)	100.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT 'S' BADGE (A) MIS (A)	140.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	KABELBAUM (A) NCL (A)	470.00 ✓
✓ 2PCS	FRT RADIATOR GRILLE REINFORCEMENT @14 RX	28.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT RADIATOR SUPPORT BRACKET LH (A) DIS (A)	35.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT BUMPER RH VENT GRILLE INNER ✓ CRA X SVC	310.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT BUMPER RH VENT GRILLE OUTER ✓ CRA X SVC	270.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT BUMPER LH VENT GRILLE INNER ✓ SVC	310.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT BUMPER LH VENT GRILLE OUTER ✓ SVC	270.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT BUMPER SPONGE CRA	650.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT BUMPER CENTER SPONGE CRA (A)	32.00 ✓
✓ 2PCS	FRT BUMPER SMALL FOAM @ RH/LH @35 ✓ CRA (A)	70.00 ✓
✓ 2PCS	FRT HEADWASH CAP RH/LH @24 MIS/DD (A)	48.00 ✓
✓ 2PCS	FRT HEADWASH BRACKET RH/LH @60 DIS (A)	120.00 ✓
✓ 10PCS	FRT GRILLE CLIPS @1 nec	10.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT BUMPER UNDERTRAY CRA	270.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT ENGINE UNDERTRAY CRA (A)	400.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT ENGINE UNDERTRAY AIR DUCT CRA (A)	70.00 ✓
✓ 2PCS	FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @70 DIS	140.00 ✓
✓ 2PCS	FRT BUMPER BRACKET RH/LH @7.50 BT (A)	15.00 ✓
✓ 2PCS	FRT BUMPER NOOZLE RH/LH @450 SVC	900.00 ✓
✓ 1PC	FRT BUMPER SIDE TOP DEFLECTOR @31 DIS	62.72.00 ✓
✓ 2PCS	FRT BUMPER SIDE LOWER DEFLECTOR @25 CRA (A)	50.00 ✓
TOTAL		13525.00

\$13,997.50

S \$

13525.00

BALANCE B/FORWARD PAGE 1

✓ 42 1PC	FRT HEADWASH NOZZLE RH	✓ MIS	200.00 ✓
✓ 43 2PCS	FRT NOOZLE BRACKET RH/LH @120	X SVC	240.00
✓ 44 2PCS	FRT NOOZLE COVER @80	SVC X	160.00
✓ 50 1PC	FRT TOWING COVER	✓ MIS	60 68.00 ✓
✓ 51 1PC	FRT BUMPER HARNESS	✓ TN (A)	178.00 ✓
✓ 52 1PC	FRT WIPPER ARM COVER RH	MIS	6.50 ✓
✓ 53 1PC	FRT WIPER ARM CAP (A)	SVC (A)	15.00
✓ 54 4PCS	FRT PARKING SENSORS @120	Short	60 480.00 ✓
✓ 55 4PCS	FRT PARKING SENSOR BOLT @2.50	NEC (A)	10.00 ✓
✓ 56 4PCS	FRT BUMPER IMPACT SENSOR @145	Short (A)	580.00 ✓
✓ 57 1PC	FRT PARKING SENSOR HARNES W/O DEPLOYABLE BONNET	✓ TN	590.00 ✓
✓ 58 1PC	FRT PARKING SENSOR HARNES W/DEPLOYABLE BONNET	✓ SVC	230.00
✓ 59 4PCS	FRT PARKING SENSOR SEAL @7.50	✓ NEC (A) (A)	30.00 ✓
✓ 60 4PC	FRT HARBESS @1100	RX	1100.00
✓ 61 2PCS	FRT HEADLAMP RH/LH @1850	O/S Bro N/S mty cra	3700.00 ✓
✓ 62 2PCS	FRT HID XENON HEADLIGHT RH/LH @350	O/S MIS X SVC	700.00
✓ 63 2PCS	FRT HEAD LAMP BALLAST RH/LH @910	SVC X	1820.00
✓ 64 2PCS	FRT HEAD LAMP BRACKET RH/LH @72	O/S BT ✓ N/S dis ✓	144.00 ✓
✓ 65 1PC	FRT HEAD LAMP JET LH	✓ MIS	200.00 ✓
✓ 66 1PC	FRT FENDER RH	✓ BT support	208.00 ✓
✓ 67 2PCS	FRT FENDER GRANISH CHROME RH/LH @300	✓ SVC	600.00
✓ 68 2PCS	FRT WHEEL INNER SHEILD PANEL RH/LH @150	O/S cra	150 300.00 ✓
✓ 69 2PCS	FRT DEFLECT SHEILD RH/LH @40	X SVC	80.00
✓ 70 1PC	FRT RE-INFORCEMENT	✓ BT	450.00
✓ 71 1PC	FRT RE-INFORCEMENT BRACKET	✓ PUC (A)	820 410.00 ✓
✓ 72 1PC	FRT ENGINE RADIATOR	SVC	420.00 ✓
✓ 73 2PCS	FRT ENGINE RADIATOR DEFLECTOR RH/LH @33	(A) CRA (A)	66.00 ✓
✓ 74 1PC	FRT ENGINE RADIATOR TOP COVER	(A) CRA (A)	69.00 ✓
✓ 75 1PC	FRT ENGINE RADIATOR BOTTOM COVER	CRA (A)	97.00 ✓
✓ 76 1PC	FRT AUX RADIATOR	BT/PUC	880.00 ✓
✓ 77 1PC	FRT INTERCOOLER	BT/PUC	720.00 ✓
✓ 78 1PC	FRT INTERCOOLER INLET PIPE	SVC	72.00
✓ 79 1PC	FRT INTERCOOLER TO PUMP PIPE	SVC	40.00
✓ 80 1PC	FRT INTERCOOLER HOSE	SVC	64.00
✓ 81 1PC	FRT UPPER INTAKE TUBE RH	SVC	240.00
✓ 82 1PC	FRT LOWER INTAKE TUBE RH	SVC	340.00
✓ 83 1PC	FRT UPPER T-SHAPE INTAKE TUBE	SVC	344.00
✓ 84 1PC	FRT ENGINE FUEL BOX	SVC	460.00
✓ 85 1PC	FRT ENGINE FUEL BOX BRACKET	R	210.00
✓ 86 1PC	FRT AIR FILTER	SVC	3424.00
✓ 87 1PC	FRT AIRBOX RH	CRA (A)	1600.00 ✓
✓ 88 2PCS	FRT MAIN FUEL BOX MAIN RH/LH @2900	SVC	5800.00
✓ 89 1PC	FRT LOWER AIR DEFLECT RH	SVC	40.00
✓ 90 1PC	FRT RIM RH	SVC	1500.00
✓ 91 1PC	FRT TYRE RH	SVC	650.00
✓ 92 2PCS	FRT BONNET AIR BAG SENSOR RH/LH @1300	SVC	2600.00
✓ 93 1PC	AIR BAG CONTROL UNIT RH	SVC	3450.00
✓ 94 2PCS	FRT BUMPER AIRBAG SENSOR @36	NEC (A)	72.00 ✓
✓ 95 1PC	SAFETY BELT RH	Jm	385.00 ✓
✓ 96 1PC	SAFETY BELT LH	SVC	830.00
✓ 97 1PC	FRT UPPER ARM RH	SVC	660.00
✓ 98 2PC	FRT LOWER ARM COOL DUCT RH/LH @69	DLA	138.00 ✓
✓ 99 1PC	FRT LOWER ARM	BT	195.00 ✓
✓ 100 1PC	FRT LOWER REAR ARM RH	DIS	175.00 ✓
✓ 101 1PC	FRT STABILIZER ARM RH	SVC	325.00
✓ 102 2PCS	FRT ARM AIR DUCT RH/LH @82	DLA	164.00 ✓
✓ 103 1PC	FRT KNUCKLE RH	BT	310.00 ✓
✓ 104 1PC	FRT SHOCK ABSORBER RH	BT (A)	860.00 ✓
✓ 105 1PC	FRT SHOCK ABSORBER BOOT RH	DIS (A)	72.00 ✓
TOTAL			5329.50

\$ 9256

BALANCE B/FORWARD PAGE 2

S \$
53294.50

✓ 06	1PC	FRT BEARING RH	HRC	✓ 430.00
✓ 08	1PC	FRT CROSS MEMBER	✓ BT	✓ 3000.00
✓ 09	1PC	STEERING RACK AND PINION	BT	✓ 3260.00
✓ 10	1PC	STEERING TIE ROD	BUC (A) (A)	✓ 148.00
✓ 11	1PC	FRT STEERING TIE ROD RH	BT	✓ 230.00
✓ 12	1PC	FRT STEERING BOOT COVER RH	NEC	✓ 55.00
✓ 13	21PC	NUMBER PLATE BASE	MIS	✓ 188.00
✓ 14	31PC	START STOP FUSEBOX	DD (A) (A)	✓ 1200.00
✓ 15	1PC	START STOP FUSEBOX BRACKET	(A) DIS (A)	✓ 95.00
✓ 16	1PC	START STOP BATTERIE	DD (A)	✓ 300.00
✓ 17	1PC	START STOP SUPPORT BRACKET	BUC (A)	✓ 100.00
✓ 18	1PC	CARRIER TOP SUPPORT	DIS (A)	✓ 210.00
✓ 19	1PC	COOLANT	NEC	✓ 20.00
✓ 20	1PC	INNER BOOT CLAMP	BUC (A)	✓ 20.00

COST PLUS 10%
GST 7%

6805.35

62550.50
6255.05
4378.535
73184.09

NET ITEMS

1PC NUMBER PLATE AND HOUSING

45 80.00

LABOUR CHARGES

CHECKING OF WIRING AND FOCUS HEADLAMPS AND BUMPER FOG LAMP.

50 250.00

TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEATING FRONT SUPPORT PANEL INNER. TO CUT/WELD FRONT PANEL. TO REMOVE AND RE-FIT FRONT PARTS.

1000 2500.00

TO REMOVE AND RE-FIT FRONT RH SIDE UNDERCARRIAGES, RACK AND PINION, CROSS MEMBER.

400 800.00

TO CONDUCT ELETRONIC WHEEL ALIGNEMENT TESTS

120 200.00

TO PUTTY, RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON FRONT AFFECTED PORTION, FRONT RH/LH FENDERS, FRONT REINFORCEMENT AND POLISH AFFECTED AREAS

1600 4000.00

TO CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING SYSTEM.

120 400.00

TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS

X 90.00

TOWING CHARGES 2 TRIPS

230 240

GRAND TOTAL

81744.09

*REMARK: SUPPLEMENTARY PARTS EXPECTED
ESTIMATE PREPARE BY MR WONG, HP:96876875/96601347

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: